
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1167 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:9/14/2020 Reinvestment Zone No. 4 - North Beach

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2020 9/22/2020

Title: Discussion and possible action to approve an extension to the deadline in section 3(a) of the
agreement with The Breakers at North Beach, L.P. for the development located at 3612 Surfside
Boulevard for a total incentive amount not to exceed $7,826,200 or to authorize the City Manager to
execute an amendment to said agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo - Frazier Hotel

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedReinvestment Zone No. 4 - North
Beach

9/22/2020 1 Pass

Discussion and possible action to approve an extension to the deadline in section 3(a) of the agreement with
The Breakers at North Beach, L.P. for the development located at 3612 Surfside Boulevard for a total incentive
amount not to exceed $7,826,200 or to authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to said
agreement.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

